

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 82/2025

Ex. Me-1 Yashpal Yadav (Navy No. 2217074T)

-----Petitioner

Versus

Uoi

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Om Prakash Sheoran
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. P.C Sharma

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU

Order

16/10/2025

On the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list the matter after two weeks.

(BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU),J

(DR. PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J