


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 82/2025

Ex. Me-1 Yashpal Yadav (Navy No. 2217074T)

-----Petitioner

Versus

Union o India

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Om Prakash Sheoran

For Respondent(s) : Mr. P.C. Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

09/01/2026

Learned counsel appearing on behalf of petitioner submit that arguing counsel is not available today.

List on 04.02.2026, as prayed.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

PAYAL DHAWAN /92