


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 82/2025

Ex. Me-1 Yashpal Yadav (Navy No. 2217074T)

----Petitioner

Versus

Uoi

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Guru Charan Singh Gill, Additional
Advocate Genreral.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Bharat Vyas, Additional Solicitor
General.
Mr. P. C. Sharma, Advocate.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

06/02/2026

List on 12.02.2026 as jointly prayed.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

Tushar/37